2014 Ahmanson Cup
Addendum A: Course Diagrams and Descriptions
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No.

Table 1: Course Descriptions

Course

Start—1—Finish

Start—1—3—1—Finish

Start—1—3—1—3—1—Finish

Start—2—Finish

Start—2—3—2—Finish

OO [WIN] -~

Start—2—3—2—3—2—Finish

Table 2: Mark Descriptions

Mark

Description

Start/Finish Orange Cylinder

Marks 1,3 (3s/3p) Yellow cone

Mark 2

Red Cone

New Mark (SI 11) Original mark with a black cap

Figure 1: Leeward Gate
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Addendum B-2014 Ahmanson Cup Class Breaks and TCF

BOAT NAME

Bud

Rebel Yell
BOLT
Margaritaville 1.5
It's OK
Kokopelli2
ESTUPENDO
Tango
AMANTE
Cirrus
Marisol
eXigent
BESERK
Legacy

MODEL SAIL NUMBER
TP52 52006
TP52 52005
TP52 28385
Andrews 52 50100
Andrews 49.9 7249
Santa Cruz 52 43717
Schock 40 1
J/133 7192
Choate 48 77077
1/124 7918
1124 56443
Col Sport 32 7000
Schock 35 78870
J/105 46590

SKIPPER

Victor Wild
David Team
Craig Reynolds
Jay Steinbeck
Lew Beery

Lani Spund
Barbara Colville-O'Donnell
Roy Jones
Richley Family
Timothy Harmon
Seth Hall

Taylor Grant
Gerald Madigan
Brian Dougherty

CLUB

SDYC

NHYC

Balboa

CYC

BYC

SDYC, CBYC, RORC
NHYC / LAYC
BYC

LYC

ALYC

CRA

NHYC

NHYC
NHYC/LIYC

HANDICAP

-81
-78
-66
-60
-48
-24
6
18
36
42
42
69
75
78

TCF
(550/(550+PHRF)

1.173
1.165
1.136
1.122
1.096
1.046
0.989
0.968
0.939
0.929
0.929
0.889
0.880
0.876
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